
Summary of Paybacks by Class

Summer Slide 2021

Ladies1a

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$45.50 Katrina Hauger Roosters Espresso 1 Katrina Hauger69 0129

$45.50 Amanda Miller Little Bits Blue 1 Amanda Miller69 0147

$19.50 Lola Sample Mr Ima Smart Whiz 3 Lola Sample67.5 0162

$19.50 Andrea Rossmeier Dream Steppin 3 Maddie Morikawa67.5 0160

$0.00 Christine Sinkula Little Miss Banjo 5 Christine Sinkula67 0168

$0.00 Valerie Johnston CR Smart Girl Shine 6 Valerie Johnston65.5 0112

$0.00 Karly kopp Sugaway Spooks 7 Karly kopp65 0141

$0.00 Josephine Beck Ruby River Gold 8 Josephine Beck64 0104

$0.00 Portia McCutchan WhiskyMakesUSmarter 9 Marriann Howard61.5 0146

$0.00 Whitney Halliday Smart Quixote Whiz 10 Lynnette kennedy60 0126

$0.00 Vicky Poole Stylish Automatic 11 Vicky Poole0 0156

$0.00 Joleen Smith Matador Chex 11 Joleen Smith0 0169

$0.00 Millisa Newberg GBA Skippers Red Pine 13 Millisa Newberg0 0151

$130.00 Total Class Payback

Gentlemen2a

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$36.00 Tim Beck Chicken 1 Tim Beck69 0106

$28.00 Scott Seeklander TR Super Smooth 2 Larry Beeler67.5 0166

$16.00 Cliff Kellmer Smart Sailin Tucker 3 Lynnette kennedy67 0136

$0.00 Larry Beeler Spooky Little Step 4 Larry Beeler66.5 0108

$0.00 Laurie Morgan Guns Dude 5 Laurie Morgan66 0149

$0.00 Chance Overaker Cashin Platinum Chex 6 Chance Overaker59.5 0153

$0.00 Cliff Kellmer CR Smart Chic Dance 7 Rita Burnett5 0135

$0.00 Jimmy Brown Lil Jenny Step 8 Jimmy Brown0 0117

$80.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Summer Slide 2021

NRHA Green Reiner Level 13b

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$38.50 Rita Burnett CR Smart Chic Dance 1 Rita Burnett68.5 0135

$38.50 Jessica Johnson Chics Dig Tinseltown 1 Jessica Johnson68.5 0132

$22.00 Laurie Morgan Guns Dude 3 Laurie Morgan67.5 0149

$11.00 Tracy Thompson Magnified Chic 4 Tracy Thompson66.5 0171

$0.00 Kareen Seerley Pipin Hot Roster 5 Kareen Seerley66 0167

$0.00 Michelle Hembach Red White Starlight 6 Michelle Hembach65 0130

$0.00 Millisa Newberg GBA Skippers Red Pine 7 Millisa Newberg64 0151

$0.00 Molly Pracht Shootin For Sparkles 8 Molly Pracht63 0157

$0.00 Connie Christensen Champagne N Whizkey 9 Connie Christensen62 0120

$0.00 Samantha Overacker Scotch Bar Smoke 10 Samantha Overacker59 0152

$0.00 Alex Berthiaume Silver Black Gold 11 Alex Berthiaume0 0110

$110.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Green Reiner Level 24b

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$11.40 Julie Wuest Gentleman Juice 1 Julie Wuest69 0173

$3.80 Rita Burnett CR Smart Chic Dance 2 Rita Burnett68.5 0135

$3.80 Jessica Johnson Chics Dig Tinseltown 2 Jessica Johnson68.5 0132

$0.00 Christine Sinkula Little Miss Banjo 4 Christine Sinkula67.5 0168

$0.00 Michelle Hembach Red White Starlight 5 Michelle Hembach65 0130

$19.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Limited Open5c

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$148.50 Cliff Kellmer CR Smart Chic Dance 1 Rita Burnett71 0135

$99.00 Scott Seeklander Sparks N Stripes 2 Sue Lynch69 0165

$0.00 Joleen Smith Matador Chex 3 Joleen Smith68 0169

$0.00 Cliff Kellmer Smart Sailin Tucker 4 Lynnette kennedy66.5 0136

$0.00 Andrea Rossmeier Sumthintallnstrong 5 Kathi Neilsen65 0161

$247.50 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Summer Slide 2021

NRHA Rookie Professional6c

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$9.50 Whitney Halliday Smart Quixote Whiz 1 Lynnette kennedy66 0126

$9.50 Total Class Payback

RHANW Open  7c

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$18.00 Karly kopp Sugaway Spooks 1 Karly kopp71.5 0141

$12.00 Shawn Church TR IAM Vintage 2 Melissa McAllister67.5 0143

$0.00 Portia McCutchan WhiskyMakesUSmarter 3 Marriann Howard62 0146

$30.00 Total Class Payback

Never Won A Buckle8

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$126.00 Larry Beeler Spooky Little Step 1 Larry Beeler69 0108

$98.00 Molly Pracht Shootin For Sparkles 2 Molly Pracht67.5 0157

$56.00 Jessica Johnson Chics Dig Tinseltown 3 Jessica Johnson66.5 0132

$0.00 Karen Kooy Kat Two H Cashup 4 Karen Kooy65.5 0140

$0.00 Millisa Newberg GBA Skippers Red Pine 4 Millisa Newberg65.5 0151

$0.00 Michelle Hembach Red White Starlight 6 Michelle Hembach64 0130

$0.00 Tracy Thompson Magnified Chic 7 Tracy Thompson59.5 0171

$0.00 Laurie Morgan Guns Dude 8 Laurie Morgan0 0149

$280.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Summer Slide 2021

nrha novice horse non pro level 19d

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$155.25 Carley Elder Lectric Lil Gun 1 Carley Elder70.5 0124

$120.75 Melissa McAllister Xtra Voodoo Shine 2 Melissa McAllister69.5 0144

$69.00 Connie Christensen Champagne N Whizkey 3 Connie Christensen66.5 0120

$0.00 Melissa McAllister TR IAM Vintage 4 Melissa McAllister65.5 0143

$0.00 Katrina Hauger Roosters Espresso 5 Katrina Hauger0 0129

$0.00 Tracy Thompson Magnified Chic 5 Tracy Thompson0 0171

$0.00 Valerie Johnston CR Smart Girl Shine 5 Valerie Johnston0 0112

$0.00 Kareen Seerley Pipin Hot Roster 8 Kareen Seerley0 0167

$345.00 Total Class Payback

nrha novice horse non pro level 210d

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$178.50 Melissa McAllister Xtra Voodoo Shine 1 Melissa McAllister69.5 0144

$119.00 Karen Kooy Kat Two H Cashup 2 Karen Kooy68 0140

$0.00 Katrina Hauger Roosters Espresso 3 Katrina Hauger0 0129

$0.00 Valerie Johnston CR Smart Girl Shine 3 Valerie Johnston0 0112

$297.50 Total Class Payback

RHANW Youth Ranch Riding11

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$9.00 Josephine Beck Ruby River Gold 1 Josephine Beck71.5 0104

$6.00 Alex Berthiaume Silver Black Gold 2 Alex Berthiaume68.5 0110

$0.00 McCalla Chesledon Flaxon Cowboy 3 McCalla Chesledon66.5 0119

$15.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Summer Slide 2021

RHANW Non Pro Ranch Riding12

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$40.00 Amanda Miller Little Bits Blue 1 Amanda Miller72 2147

$30.00 Alex Berthiaume Silver Black Gold 2 Alex Berthiaume72 1110

$20.00 Valerie Johnston CR Smart Girl Shine 3 Valerie Johnston71.5 0112

$10.00 Lola Sample Mr Ima Smart Whiz 4 Lola Sample69.5 0162

$0.00 Christine Sinkula Little Miss Banjo 5 Christine Sinkula67 0168

$0.00 McCalla Chesledon Flaxon Cowboy 6 McCalla Chesledon66.5 0119

$0.00 Julie Wuest Gentleman Juice 6 Julie Wuest66.5 0173

$0.00 Christy Culp Zipp N Hot Vegas 8 Christy Culp61.5 0122

$0.00 Michelle McCammond Bailey Irish Whizkey 9 Michelle McCammond0 0145

$0.00 Lynnette kennedy Lean N Starlight 10 Lynnette kennedy0 0137

$100.00 Total Class Payback

RHANW Junior Horse 5YO and younger13e

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$40.50 Scott Seeklander Willy 1 Gayle Sprute69 0164

$31.50 Jimmy Brown Lil Jenny Step 2 Jimmy Brown64.5 0117

$9.00 Cliff Kellmer Smart Sailin Tucker 3 Lynnette kennedy63.5 0136

$9.00 Samantha Overacker Scotch Bar Smoke 3 Samantha Overacker63.5 0152

$0.00 Chance Overaker Cashin Platinum Chex 5 Chance Overaker63 0153

$0.00 Thada Ziegler Xtra Bring Em Out 6 Thada Ziegler0 0174

$0.00 Shawn Church TR IAM Vintage 6 Melissa McAllister0 0143

$0.00 Andrea Rossmeier Sumthintallnstrong 6 Kathi Neilsen0 0161

$0.00 Vicky Poole Stylish Automatic 6 Vicky Poole0 0156

$90.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Summer Slide 2021

RHANW Senior Horse 6YO Older14e

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$31.50 Valerie Johnston CR Smart Girl Shine 1 Valerie Johnston69.5 0112

$19.25 Amanda Miller Little Bits Blue 2 Amanda Miller68.5 0147

$19.25 Nina Halvorson Nu Top Shelf Whizkey 2 Nina Halvorson68.5 0127

$0.00 Josephine Beck Ruby River Gold 4 Josephine Beck63.5 0104

$0.00 Portia McCutchan WhiskyMakesUSmarter 5 Marriann Howard63 0146

$0.00 Christine Sinkula Little Miss Banjo 6 Christine Sinkula0 0168

$0.00 Joleen Smith Matador Chex 6 Joleen Smith0 0169

$70.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Rookie Level 115f

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$34.20 Jessica Johnson Chics Dig Tinseltown 1 Jessica Johnson70.5 0132

$26.60 Molly Pracht Shootin For Sparkles 2 Molly Pracht69 0157

$15.20 Karen Kooy Kat Two H Cashup 3 Karen Kooy68.5 0140

$0.00 Christine Sinkula Little Miss Banjo 4 Christine Sinkula66.5 0168

$0.00 Connie Christensen Champagne N Whizkey 5 Connie Christensen63.5 0120

$0.00 Millisa Newberg GBA Skippers Red Pine 5 Millisa Newberg63.5 0151

$0.00 Tracy Thompson Magnified Chic 7 Tracy Thompson63 0171

$0.00 Kareen Seerley Pipin Hot Roster 8 Kareen Seerley0 0167

$76.00 Total Class Payback

Wednesday, July 7, 2021 Page 6 of 15

©  Form Created by: Reinerware Reining Horse Show Management Software  © 2010Deborah Fortner www.reinerware.com 



Summary of Paybacks by Class

Summer Slide 2021

NRHA Rookie Level 216f

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$25.22 Jessica Johnson Chics Dig Tinseltown 1 Jessica Johnson70.5 0132

$19.62 Melissa McAllister Xtra Voodoo Shine 2 Melissa McAllister70 0144

$11.21 Michelle Hembach Red White Starlight 3 Michelle Hembach69.5 0130

$0.00 Nina Halvorson Nu Top Shelf Whizkey 4 Nina Halvorson69 0127

$0.00 Karen Kooy Kat Two H Cashup 5 Karen Kooy68.5 0140

$0.00 Lola Sample Mr Ima Smart Whiz 6 Lola Sample67.2 0162

$0.00 Melissa McAllister TR IAM Vintage 7 Melissa McAllister64.5 0143

$0.00 Julie Wuest Gentleman Juice 8 Julie Wuest64 0173

$0.00 Valerie Johnston CR Smart Girl Shine 9 Valerie Johnston63.5 0112

$56.05 Total Class Payback

RHANW Rookie 17f

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$68.00 Jessica Johnson Chics Dig Tinseltown 1 Jessica Johnson70.5 0132

$68.00 Karly kopp Sugaway Spooks 1 Karly kopp70.5 0141

$34.00 Karen Kooy Kat Two H Cashup 3 Karen Kooy68.5 0140

$0.00 Christine Sinkula Little Miss Banjo 4 Christine Sinkula66.5 0168

$0.00 Julie Wuest Gentleman Juice 5 Julie Wuest64 0173

$0.00 Valerie Johnston CR Smart Girl Shine 6 Valerie Johnston63.5 0112

$0.00 Tracy Thompson Magnified Chic 7 Tracy Thompson63 0171

$170.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Prime Time Rookie18f

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$29.93 Karen Kooy Kat Two H Cashup 1 Karen Kooy68.5 0140

$23.28 Christine Sinkula Little Miss Banjo 2 Christine Sinkula66.5 0168

$13.30 Julie Wuest Gentleman Juice 3 Julie Wuest64 0173

$0.00 Valerie Johnston CR Smart Girl Shine 4 Valerie Johnston63.5 0112

$0.00 Tracy Thompson Magnified Chic 5 Tracy Thompson63 0171

$0.00 Larry Beeler Spooky Little Step 6 Larry Beeler61.5 0108

$0.00 Laurie Morgan Guns Dude 7 Laurie Morgan0 0149

$66.50 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Summer Slide 2021

NRHA Open19g

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$300.00 Andrea Rossmeier Dream Steppin 1 Maddie Morikawa70 0160

$200.00 Cliff Kellmer CR Smart Chic Dance 2 Rita Burnett69 0135

$0.00 Shawn Church Red White Starlight 3 Michelle Hembach67 0130

$0.00 Jimmy Brown CR Smart Girl Shine 4 Valerie Johnston66.5 0112

$500.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Intermediate Open20g

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$115.65 Andrea Rossmeier Dream Steppin 1 Maddie Morikawa70 0160

$89.95 Cliff Kellmer CR Smart Chic Dance 2 Rita Burnett69 0135

$51.40 Scott Seeklander Sparks N Stripes 3 Sue Lynch67 0165

$0.00 Jimmy Brown CR Smart Girl Shine 4 Valerie Johnston66.5 0112

$0.00 Joleen Smith Matador Chex 5 Joleen Smith0 0169

$0.00 Cliff Kellmer Guns Dude 5 Laurie Morgan0 0149

$257.00 Total Class Payback

Lil Boot Reiners21

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$0.00 Fallon Maloney Bostons Dun Cowboy 1 Chance Overaker52.5 0142

$0.00 Azalea phillips Lenas Pay Chex 2 Lynnette kennedy0 0155

$0.00 Total Class Payback

RHANW Youth 13&Under22h

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$18.00 Karly kopp Sugaway Spooks 1 Karly kopp71 0141

$12.00 Deziray Allen Wranglers Ebony Dawn 2 Andrea Rossmeier65 0102

$0.00 Josephine Beck Ruby River Gold 3 Josephine Beck0 0104

$30.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Summer Slide 2021

RHANW youth 14-1823h

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$10.00 Alex Berthiaume Silver Black Gold 1 Alex Berthiaume67 0110

$10.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Non Pro24i

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$300.00 Melissa McAllister Xtra Voodoo Shine 1 Melissa McAllister70 0144

$100.00 Katrina Hauger Roosters Espresso 2 Katrina Hauger68 0129

$100.00 Carley Elder Lectric Lil Gun 2 Carley Elder68 0124

$0.00 Melissa McAllister TR IAM Vintage 4 Melissa McAllister0 0143

$0.00 Kareen Seerley Pipin Hot Roster 4 Kareen Seerley0 0167

$500.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Prime Time Non Pro25i

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$137.10 Katrina Hauger Roosters Espresso 1 Katrina Hauger68 0129

$0.00 Larry Beeler Spooky Little Step 2 Larry Beeler0 0108

$0.00 Tracy Thompson Magnified Chic 2 Tracy Thompson0 0171

$137.10 Total Class Payback

RHANW Non Pro  26i

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$144.00 Amanda Miller Little Bits Blue 1 Amanda Miller68.5 0147

$48.00 Katrina Hauger Roosters Espresso 2 Katrina Hauger68 0129

$48.00 Carley Elder Lectric Lil Gun 2 Carley Elder68 0124

$0.00 Tracy Thompson Magnified Chic 4 Tracy Thompson0 0171

$240.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Summer Slide 2021

RHANW Open Ranch Riding All Ages27

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$48.00 Lola Sample Mr Ima Smart Whiz 1 Lola Sample72.5 12162

$36.00 Whitney Halliday Lean N Starlight 2 Lynnette kennedy71 11137

$24.00 Amanda Miller Little Bits Blue 3 Amanda Miller71 10147

$12.00 Valerie Johnston CR Smart Girl Shine 4 Valerie Johnston71 9112

$0.00 Josephine Beck Ruby River Gold 5 Josephine Beck70.5 8104

$0.00 Michelle McCammond Bailey Irish Whizkey 6 Michelle McCammond70.5 7145

$0.00 Jimmy Brown Lil Jenny Step 7 Jimmy Brown69.5 1117

$0.00 Vicky Poole Stylish Automatic 8 Vicky Poole68 6156

$0.00 Christine Sinkula Little Miss Banjo 9 Christine Sinkula67.5 5168

$0.00 Christy Culp Zipp N Hot Vegas 10 Christy Culp59.5 4122

$0.00 Jimmy Brown Gunners Special Gift 11 Anita Utly0 3115

$0.00 Larry Beeler Spooky Little Step 12 Larry Beeler0 0108

$120.00 Total Class Payback

RHANW Beginner Rider28

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$76.50 Julie Wuest Gentleman Juice 1 Julie Wuest68.5 0173

$59.50 Molly Pracht Shootin For Sparkles 2 Molly Pracht67 0157

$34.00 Vicky Poole Stylish Automatic 3 Vicky Poole65.5 0156

$0.00 Millisa Newberg GBA Skippers Red Pine 4 Millisa Newberg0 0151

$0.00 Samantha Overacker Scotch Bar Smoke 4 Samantha Overacker0 0152

$0.00 Michelle Hembach Red White Starlight 4 Michelle Hembach0 0130

$0.00 Tracy Thompson Magnified Chic 4 Tracy Thompson0 0171

$170.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Summer Slide 2021

NRHA Novice Horse Open Level 129j

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$128.50 Cliff Kellmer Guns Dude 1 Laurie Morgan70 0149

$128.50 Andrea Rossmeier Dream Steppin 1 Maddie Morikawa70 0160

$32.12 Jimmy Brown CR Smart Girl Shine 3 Valerie Johnston69 0112

$32.12 Cliff Kellmer CR Smart Chic Dance 3 Rita Burnett69 0135

$0.00 Christine Sinkula Little Miss Banjo 5 Christine Sinkula66 0168

$0.00 Andrea Rossmeier Sumthintallnstrong 6 Kathi Neilsen65.5 0161

$321.24 Total Class Payback

NRHA Novice Horse Open level 230j

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$171.38 Cliff Kellmer Guns Dude 1 Laurie Morgan70 0149

$57.13 Jimmy Brown CR Smart Girl Shine 2 Valerie Johnston69 0112

$57.13 Cliff Kellmer CR Smart Chic Dance 2 Rita Burnett69 0135

$285.64 Total Class Payback

NRHA Limited Non Pro31k

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$80.00 Melissa McAllister Xtra Voodoo Shine 1 Melissa McAllister70.5 0144

$60.00 Michelle Hembach Red White Starlight 2 Michelle Hembach70 0130

$30.00 Nina Halvorson Nu Top Shelf Whizkey 3 Nina Halvorson69.5 0127

$30.00 Jessica Johnson Chics Dig Tinseltown 3 Jessica Johnson69.5 0132

$0.00 Larry Beeler Spooky Little Step 5 Larry Beeler68.5 0108

$0.00 Katrina Hauger Roosters Espresso 5 Katrina Hauger68.5 0129

$0.00 Karen Kooy Kat Two H Cashup 7 Karen Kooy67.5 0140

$0.00 Valerie Johnston CR Smart Girl Shine 8 Valerie Johnston65.5 0112

$0.00 Connie Christensen Champagne N Whizkey 9 Connie Christensen62.5 0120

$0.00 Melissa McAllister TR IAM Vintage 10 Melissa McAllister0 0143

$0.00 Carley Elder Lectric Lil Gun 10 Carley Elder0 0124

$200.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Summer Slide 2021

RHANW Limited Non Pro32k

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$121.50 Melissa McAllister Xtra Voodoo Shine 1 Melissa McAllister70.5 0144

$74.25 Jessica Johnson Chics Dig Tinseltown 2 Jessica Johnson69.5 0132

$74.25 Nina Halvorson Nu Top Shelf Whizkey 2 Nina Halvorson69.5 0127

$0.00 Amanda Miller Little Bits Blue 4 Amanda Miller69 0147

$0.00 Katrina Hauger Roosters Espresso 5 Katrina Hauger68.5 0129

$0.00 Karen Kooy Kat Two H Cashup 6 Karen Kooy67.5 0140

$0.00 Carley Elder Lectric Lil Gun 7 Carley Elder0 0124

$270.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Intermediate Non Pro33k

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$148.50 Melissa McAllister Xtra Voodoo Shine 1 Melissa McAllister70.5 0144

$49.50 Jessica Johnson Chics Dig Tinseltown 2 Jessica Johnson69.5 0132

$49.50 Nina Halvorson Nu Top Shelf Whizkey 2 Nina Halvorson69.5 0127

$0.00 Katrina Hauger Roosters Espresso 4 Katrina Hauger68.5 0129

$0.00 Karen Kooy Kat Two H Cashup 5 Karen Kooy67.5 0140

$247.50 Total Class Payback

NRHA Youth 13 & Under34L

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$12.00 Deziray Allen Wranglers Ebony Dawn 1 Andrea Rossmeier66.5 0102

$8.00 Josephine Beck Ruby River Gold 2 Josephine Beck63 0104

$20.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Youth 14-1835L

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$10.00 Alex Berthiaume Silver Black Gold 1 Alex Berthiaume65 0110

$10.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Summer Slide 2021

RHANW Green Reiner Horse Open36

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$18.00 Chance Overaker Cashin Platinum Chex 1 Chance Overaker56 0153

$0.00 Vicky Poole Stylish Automatic 2 Vicky Poole0 0156

$0.00 Scott Seeklander Chicken 2 Barry Seeklander0 0163

$18.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Summer Slide 2021

Paid Warmupwu

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$0.00 Tim Beck Chicken 0 Tim Beck0 0106

$0.00 Molly Pracht Shootin For Sparkles 0 Molly Pracht0 0157

$0.00 Larry Beeler Spooky Little Step 0 Larry Beeler0 0108

$0.00 Tim Beck Chicken 0 Tim Beck0 0106

$0.00 Thada Ziegler Xtra Bring Em Out 0 Thada Ziegler0 0174

$0.00 Portia McCutchan WhiskyMakesUSmarter 0 Marriann Howard0 0146

$0.00 Valerie Johnston CR Smart Girl Shine 0 Valerie Johnston0 0112

$0.00 Christine Sinkula Little Miss Banjo 0 Christine Sinkula0 0168

$0.00 Melissa McAllister TR IAM Vintage 0 Melissa McAllister0 0143

$0.00 Melissa McAllister Xtra Voodoo Shine 0 Melissa McAllister0 0144

$0.00 Valerie Johnston CR Smart Girl Shine 0 Valerie Johnston0 0112

$0.00 Jessica Johnson Chics Dig Tinseltown 0 Jessica Johnson0 0132

$0.00 Andrea Rossmeier Sumthintallnstrong 0 Kathi Neilsen0 0161

$0.00 Joleen Smith Matador Chex 0 Joleen Smith0 0169

$0.00 Tim Beck Chicken 0 Tim Beck0 0106

$0.00 Julie Wuest Gentleman Juice 0 Julie Wuest0 0173

$0.00 Tim Beck Chicken 0 Tim Beck0 0106

$0.00 Scott Seeklander Sparks N Stripes 0 Sue Lynch0 0165

$0.00 Scott Seeklander Chicken 0 Barry Seeklander0 0163

$0.00 Andrea Rossmeier Dream Steppin 0 Maddie Morikawa0 0160

$0.00 Katrina Hauger Roosters Espresso 0 Katrina Hauger0 0129

$0.00 Scott Seeklander Willy 0 Gayle Sprute0 0164

$0.00 Amanda Miller Little Bits Blue 0 Amanda Miller0 0147

$0.00 Scott Seeklander TR Super Smooth 0 Larry Beeler0 0166

$0.00 Jimmy Brown Lil Jenny Step 0 Jimmy Brown0 0117

$0.00 Michelle Hembach Red White Starlight 0 Michelle Hembach0 0130

$0.00 Tony Kirschner Sher Iza  Boomer 0 Loyal Moses0 00

$0.00 Tony Kirschner Sher Iza  Boomer 0 Loyal Moses0 00

$0.00 Larry Beeler Spooky Little Step 0 Larry Beeler0 0108

$0.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Summer Slide 2021

Total Payback $5,528.53
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